T K H  S E C U R I T Y
PA144-JB24
PSU, 115/230VAC to 24VAC,6A, outdoor, IP67/IK10 junction box
D E S C R I P T I O N
The PA144-JB24 is an compact junction box with integrated 24 Vac power supply
intended for outdoor fixed and PTZ cameras. The power supply is rated from -40 °C
up to 60 °C. The supply can deliver 144W (24 Vac at 6 A). Enough to power the larger
Upright PTZ cameras, such as the UP33 or UP36.
F E A T U R E S
Junction box with integrated power
supply
Power protection: Short
circuit/overload/over voltage
-40°C to +60°C at 144 W
IP67 and IK10 rating
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 1 / 4
PA144-JB24
Material Aluminum
Input Power 115/230VAC
Output Power 24VAC/6A
Cable Gland PF 3/4"x1 + M25x1
Operating temperature -40 °C to +60 °C (-40 °F to +140 °F)
Operating Humidity 10% to 90%, non-condensing
IP Rating IP67
IK Rating IK10
Dimension 255.2x199.9x90mm
Weight 3.35kg
Order Information
PA144-JB24 Power supply, junction box, 115/230VAC, 24Vac, 6A
HSG04-pole Pole mount bracket, 25kg Max Load
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 2 / 4
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 3 / 4
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 4 / 4